
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 1 OF 8SCALE: 1:1

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK

Artikelnummer: 7328



 9
63

 

 3
96

3 

 3130 

 130 

 R15
00

 

 R1500 

 R1500  R15
00

 

 1500 
 1500 

 1
50

0 

 1
50

0 

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 2 OF 8SCALE: 1:1

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK

Artikelnummer: 7328



 3
96

3 

 3130 

 8
48

 

30
0 

foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 3 OF 8SCALE: 1:1

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK

Artikelnummer: 7328



 130 

ground

 1
10

8 

 9
63

 

B

300 

 5
0 

 3
00

 

 6
00

 

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 10

ground

concrete

dimensions

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 4 OF 8SCALE: 1:1

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK

Artikelnummer: 7328



4 5 

6 7 8
9

2

1

3

10

11 

678
9

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 41284 ground fixture
2 32067 filling lath GF
3 1200122 AW00 post
4 54038 bolt M10x110 DIN603
5 54039 bolt M10x120 DIN603
6 32023 nut cover M12 R
7 51011 washer M10 DIN9054
8 52007 nut M10 DIN985
9 32033 nut cover cap M12
10 31001270 plastic cap 115x115 cut 
11 53027 wood screw  6 x 90

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 5 OF 8SCALE: 1:1

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK

Artikelnummer: 7328



panel

3 4 5 6

6 5
3

1

7

2

6 5
3

1

7

2

3
4 5 6

4

4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 41141 corner  90° 48x60
2 54037 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 32023 nut cover M12 R
4 51011 washer M10 DIN9054
5 52007 nut M10 DIN985
6 32033 nut cover cap M12
7 54027 bolt M10x35 DIN603

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 6 OF 8SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK

Artikelnummer: 7328



11
3

4 5
6

7
8

4
9 7

1 2
5 4

10
11

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 31003418 AW03 clock panel
2 52011 prong tee nut M10 DIN1624 
3 54183 galvanized steel
4 51011 washer M10 DIN9054
5 32023 nut cover M12 R
6 3100108 AW15 clock indicator
7 51006 washer M10 DIN9021
8 3100213 AW15 clock circle
9 41270 clock spring
10 52007 nut M10 DIN985
11 32033 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AW03

25.01.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 7 OF 8SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Activity wall CLOCK
assemling the clock panel

Artikelnummer: 7328


	Sheet1
	Drawing View5

	Sheet5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet6
	Drawing View7

	Sheet7
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View14
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet8
	Drawing View16

	Sheet26(2)(2)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet12(2)(2)
	Drawing View1




